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Závodník číslo roč. 1.k 2.k 3.k 4.k 5.k celk. centr rozdíl  pořadí
Houfek Josef 30477 1956 282 280 0 282 0 844 16 1

Gabriel Jiří Ing. 00768 1934 273 273 276 268 0 822 15 22 2

Moravec Petr 12912 1950 263 272 275 271 0 818 15 4 3

Smetana Josef 05633 1953 265 278 275 0 0 818 14 0 4

Tošek Vladimír 02024 1947 268 274 271 272 0 817 17 1 5

Hrůza František 14515 1950 269 271 277 0 0 817 12 0 6

Froněk Jan 38557 1987 0 274 275 267 0 816 14 1 7

Bejček Václav 02018 1952 273 268 275 265 0 816 10 0 8

Hudešek Jaroslav 19550 1966 272 260 269 0 0 801 12 15 9

Bernat Radoslav 11793 1954 261 263 262 268 0 793 17 8 10

Hýbl Petr 38311 1977 222 254 245 265 0 764 4 29 11

Bejček Eduard Ing. 21567 1950 244 250 0 235 0 729 1 35 12

Hein Bohumil 01938 1945 274 270 0 0 0 544 7 185 13

Opasek Jaroslav 05631 1948 0 266 266 0 0 532 8 12 14

Jelínek Václav 02026 1947 0 0 260 263 0 523 8 9 15

Just Jan Ing. 00770 1943 266 256 0 0 0 522 2 1 16

Hermel Ivan 34637 1962 0 252 0 255 0 507 1 15 17

Šotkovský Karel 35855 1946 0 251 240 1 0 492 3 15 18

Čapek Zdeněk 02025 1948 228 0 0 228 0 456 4 36 19

Zamrazil Pavel 37960 1963 0 0 0 279 0 279 5 177 20

Černý Jiří 37961 1979 0 0 0 278 0 278 9 1 21

Štěpán Jiří 38897 1970 0 0 277 0 0 277 4 1 22

Neuberg Jiří 09576 1969 266 0 0 0 0 266 2 11 23

Anderle František Ing. 29675 1941 261 0 0 0 0 261 3 5 24

Ruta Pavel 00786 1950 255 0 0 0 0 255 2 6 25

Miko Josef 00777 1936 0 0 0 234 0 234 1 21 26

Jindra Milan 27420 1938 0 151 0 0 0 151 0 83 27
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